OISC GOLF
METRIX

Manniku lounapaus

vol | 1]2|3]e]s|6]7]8|ol10]11]12]13]14]15]16]17]18]10 |+ sum]| | |
Par 3134 3/3/3/3|3 /4444 64

5/3/3(3/3|3|3

1 | Tanel Viirmann | 09/30/22 11:37 3122 3132 3/12(3/3|4 314145 4 |-3|61
09/30/2213:25(3|2|4|5|3|/4/3 /43432 ,2|3|3|3|4|3|4|-2|62 -5 123
2 | Gaspar Sukk | 09/30/22 11:37 3/3/4/5/3|4/ 43|43 /4|3, 4/3|3 /5|44 4 |+6| 70
09/30/2213:25/4 |3 /3|6 |35/ 3|4, 2|2 |3 /3|43 |3|4|4|4|3 42| 66 |+8 /136

Ménniku I6unapaus * 17.07.2024 03:08 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2368430
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2368430

Avg

Difficulty

Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

16

2

1
1
1
2

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
. 1.2.34/5/6/7]8 910 111213 141516 17 18 19 Tot [T
Par 313453333 |33 /33|33 |3|/4|4/4)|4) 64

33(25|33|53 3

14| 6
34
1

4 13|35 31/28(33/28/35 3|34 4|4 3.8 64.8
18/ 8 9 (1011 12| 5

19, 7 |17 (13| 3 |15 | 4

Ménniku I6unapaus * 17.07.2024 03:08 (2)

1 1 1
414242
3 1 1
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0.8

1 1%
12 116%
47 | 62%
15 | 20%
1 1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2368430

